Bjorksattra bredbandsforening

Medlemsavgifterbrutto(300kr/fast)
Forsaljning bredband, anslutningsavgifter
Forsaljning bredband, tjansteleverans
Intakter totalt

Gruppansluten bredbandsleverans
Serviceavtal

Fibersamverkan medlemsavgift
Hemsida

Ekonomisystem licenskostnad
Kreditforsaljningskostnader
PG/Bankavgifter

Administration

Arvoden styrelsen,Rev,Valberedn

Kostnader totalt
Avsattningperfond

Aterforing perfond
Resultat

2023

Budget
32 400 kr
32 000 kr
180 144 kr
244 544 kr

180 144 kr

1 800 kr
5000 kr
4 000 kr
1 800 kr
800 kr
33 000 kr

226 544 kr

18 000 kr

Utfall

228 327 kr

180 140 kr
3125 kr
925 kr
1721 kr

6 999 kr

2 516 kr

1 807 kr
1322 kr
26 062 kr

224 617 kr

927 kr

2783 kr

2024

Budget
32 400 kr

190 836 kr
223 236 kr

180 144 kr
1500 kr

1 000 kr

1 800 kr

7 000 kr

3 000 kr

1 900 kr
800 kr

26 000 kr

223 144 kr

92 kr



